DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 167 BOYS U14 K1 200 C FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

CRAFT ;:-

7

4

Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig

Empty lane

Empty lane
BOECK-HANSEN Maximillian
Empty lane

BRASK William

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT PM 14:33

KLUB RESULTAT

54:252
+00.000

54:278
+00.026

HK 56:972
+02.720

57774
+03.522

58:830
+04.578

SKK 1:00:302
+06.050

1:00:623
+06.371

SKK 1:01:195
+06.943

1:04:942
+10.690

FPAGA)
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