

RACE 167 BOYS U14 K1 200 C FINAL

SAT PM 14:33

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	7	Empty lane		54:252 +00.000
2	4	Empty lane		54:278 +00.026
3	6	LUNOW Ludvig	HK	56:972 +02.720
4	5	Empty lane		57:774 +03.522
5	9	Empty lane		58:830 +04.578
6	1	BOECK-HANSEN Maximillian	SKK	1:00:302 +06.050
7	3	Empty lane		1:00:623 +06.371
8	8	BRASK William	SKK	1:01:195 +06.943
9	2	Empty lane		1:04:942 +10.690